TEL: 800.937.6925 | Fax: 800.207.9509 | www.rplighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Type
Date
Catalog #:
Project:
Prepared by:
DESCRIPTION

TEL: 800.937.6925 | Fax: 800.207.9509 | www.rplighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Example: 8563WH-90-3KORDERING GUIDE
Model # Finish CRI CCT
8563 -90
8563
6” 795lms
13W Reflector
WH
BK
OB
BN
CL
:
:
:
:
:
White
Black *
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Brushed Nickel
Clear
-90 : 90 CR -3K
-4K
:
:
3000K
4000K
Model # Finish CRI CCT
8562 -80
8562
6” 900lms
13W Gimbal
WH
BK
OB
BN
:
:
:
:
White
Black
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Brushed Nickel
-80 : 80 CRI -3K : 3000K
Example: 8562WH-80-3KORDERING GUIDE
Example: 8568WH-90-4KORDERING GUIDE
Model # Finish CRI CCT
8568 -90
8568
6” LED Baffle Trim
with Lens;
17W, 1240 lms
BK
OB
CL
WH
:
:
:
:
Black *
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Clear *
White *
-90 : 90 CRI -3K
-4K
:
:
3000K
4000K
8117HA
120V-60Hz
LED Trim Ordering Information
8117H
A - 6″ LED
 IC
 Airtight Shallow
 Fram
e-In
Example: 8117HA
* only available with 8523-E, 8523-HO-E, 8562, and 8568 trims
* only available in 4K
ORDERING GUIDE
Housing # EM Option
8117HA
8117HA blank
-EM*
:
:
no EM option
adds EM Battery Backup
Model # Finish CRI CCT EM
8523 WH -E
8523
White
Baffle
WH :   White -90
-HO-90 *
-3K
-4K
-E** : EM Trim Option - 8117HA-EM
housing only
ORDERING GUIDE Example: 8523WH-90-3K-E
*HO-90 only available in -3K
** -E option only available in -3K; for 8117HA-EM only
6/26/23   R3